Radiotronix line of “Ultra Tiny”  RF transmitter modules are designed for fast integration into most
uni-directional control type applications. The modules come in matched sets in 315/418 and
433MHz frequencies to provide low-cost  flexible worldwide RF solutions. Radiotronix’s new
low cost RK-433-RC design development kit allows for easy design for all  engineers without
the need for RF equipment or experience. Radiotronix offers excellent technical support
and design tools to allow the engineer to customize his application to fit specific needs.
RCR-XXX-RPR/ MPR Series
RCR-XXX-HPR/ EPR Series

-  ANT-433-07A
radiotronixradiotronix
Ordering Information
Description
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Transmitter
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Transmitter
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Transmitter
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) “Ultra-tiny” Transmitter
SecureFOBTM with RCT-433-UTR Transmitter
SecureFOBTM with RCT-433-ASBR Transmitter
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Remote Control (ASK/ OOK) Receiver
Mulit-Receiver Unit with RCR-433-EPR Receiver
Mulit-Receiver Unit with RCR-433-HPR Receiver
Mulit-Receiver Unit with RCR-433-MPR Receiver
Mulit-Receiver Unit with RCR-433-RPR Receiver
Development Kit (includes 2 SecureFOBsTM and 4 Receivers)
Frequency
315MHz
418MHz